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Commented [AJA1]: At the City’s request, URS has
provided recommendations for revision but has not yet revised
this section. Section numbering reflects
recommendations/new format.

This section can be revised at a future date to be consistent
with the Multimodal Plan under a separate work agreement.
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3.2
3.3
3.4

GENERAL

STREET DESIGN STANDARDS
POLICY AND EXECUTION
REFERENCES

/APPENDIX A — STREET DESIGN DETAILS

Commented [AJA2]: At the City's request, URS has
provided recommendations for revision but has not yet revised
this section. Section numbering reflects
recommendations/new format.

This section can be revised at a future date to be consistent
with the Multimodal Plan under a separate work agreement.

DETAIL

NUMB

401.01
401.02
401.03
401.04
401.05
401.06
401.07

ER DETAIL NAME

Summary Sheet for Detail Revision — Street Design
Typical Curb And Gutter Street Section

Typical Arterial Section

Typical Service Alley Detail

Standard Trail Layout/Clearing

Standard Trail Cross Sections

Manhole Adjusting Ring

Trench Patch Asphalt Streets — Type A, B, And C

Commented [AJA3]: At the City’s request, URS has
provided recommendations for revision but has not yet revised
this section. Section numbering reflects
recommendations/new format.

This section can be revised at a future date to be consistent
with the Multimodal Plan under a separate work agreement.

Commented [AJA4]: At the City's request, URS has
provided recommendations for revision but has not yet revised
these details. Design detail numbers have NOT been
updated in this TOC.

These details can be revised at a future date to be consistent
with the Multimodal Plan under a separate work agreement.
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401.08
402.01
403.01
403.02
403.03
404.01
404.02
404.03
404.04
404.05
404.06
405.01
406.01
406.02
408.01
409.01

Trench Patch Temporary — Type G
Reserved

Cul-De-Sac Dimensions

Round About Traffic Circle Detail
Parking Stall Layout

Standard Sidewalk Detail

Tree Well Opening In Sidewalk

Street Curb Cut For Driveways On C&G Streets
Curb Ramp

Reserved

Commercial Driveway Entrance
Reserved

Typical Concrete Pavers Sidewalk Detail
Typical Cross Walk Detail

Reserved

Bus Shelter Installation Detail

SECTION 4 — STREET LIGHTING

4.1 GENERAL

4.2 STREET DESIGN STANDARDS
4.3 POLICY AND EXECUTION

4.4 REFERENCES

DETAIL
NUMBER
407.01
407.02
407.03

/APPENDIX B — STREET LIGHTING DETAILS

Commented [AJA5]: At the City’s request, URS has
provided recommendations for revision but has not yet revised
this section. Section numbering reflects
recommendations/new format.

This section can be revised at a future date to be consistent
with the Multimodal Plan under a separate work agreement.

DETAIL NAME

Summary Sheet for Detail Revision — Street Lighting
Street Lights Gas Type

Street Lights Acorn Style

Street Lights Decorative Style

SECTION 5 — SEWER DESIGN

51 GENERAL

5.2 SEWER SYSTEM DESIGN STANDARDS
5.3 POLICY AND EXECUTION

5.4 REFERENCES

DETAIL
NUMBER

4.01
4.02
4.03
4.04
4.05
4.06
4.07
4.08
4.09
4.10
4.11

APPENDIX C — SEWER DETAILS
DETAIL NAME

Summary Sheet for Detail Revision — Sewer
Pipe Bedding And Encasement

4’ Diameter Manhole Cone Top

4’ Diameter Manhole Flat Top

Manhole Connection

Standard Sewer Invert Plans For Manhole
Precast Concrete Doghouse Manhole
Standard Interior Drop Manhole

Various Size Manhole Assembly Chart
Standard Sewer Manhole Frame And Cover
Sewer Lockable Manhole Frame And Cover

Standard Sewer Water-Tight Manhole Frame And Cover

Commented [AJA6]: At the City’s request, URS has
provided recommendations for revision but has not yet revised
these details. Design detail numbers have NOT been
updated in this TOC.

These details can be revised at a future date to be consistent

with the Multimodal Plan under a separate work agreement.
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DETAIL

NUMBER DETAIL NAME
- Summary Sheet for Planting Revision — Planting
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8.08 Planting Notes Detail
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8.11 Landscape Buffer Detail
8.12 Root Pruning Detalil
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